26 Mayis 2014 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

At ismi
MRDANHAN(5)

KIBRIS(2)
DILEKKAYA(6)

KARAGUZEL(7)

LENGUR LUNGUR(4)

ATACAN KAN(1)

YENI BEN(3)

GANYAN(GS) :1,15 &

Yas
4yaa

4yda
Tyak
6ydk
4dyaa
4yka

Syka

Yans Sonuglan

1.)33.500 &
1)5.025 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SULO - KEMYETULIRAK.51

CAS - PERGEM
CANAVAR- CANFILIZ
ALTAHA - SATAFAT
NAVARON - SALTIK
ATACAN- GEZUMNURU

RIKARDO - ERGULUM

Handikap 15/DHOW
2)13400 ¢
2)2.010¢

Siklet Jokey
58 S.KAYA
575 V.DEMR
50 B.AVERBAK
47 FEMR
55,5 AH.ARSLAN
56,5 V.KAPLAN
58 AETULEK

Sahip
SEL. GULERCE

EYL. TANIYIT
REM KAYA

H. FAR. ZIRENK
BES. KAYA
KAYAKAYA

SAH. BUCAK

3.)6.700 ¢
3.1.005 ¢

Antrenérii
MTEKCAN

N.KOGKEN
E.CESME
E.CESME
GKARABULUT
E.CESME

E.CETINKURT

Derece

1.47.62

1.48.07

14843

1.49.39

1.49.52

1.51.98

1.52.04

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim
4)3350 ¢
4)503 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark
1,15 5 3Boy
1,90 6 25Boy
9,65 1 Uzk
12,70 3
7,60 2
11,20 4
4,65 7

G Ck.

HP
62

69

49

46

67

69

68



